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Unofficial 12/19/24

Name

MICHAEL ABERNATHY

DEAN MALIZIA
EDWARD MASRY
EDWIN CLAUNCH
JOHN RICE
THOMAS MAYBERRY
JUSTIN SCHWARTZ
MATTHEW FILIOS
KATHLEEN CORDES
TERRY BOLLOM
SYLVA SHIRILLA
LES PERCY

GRANT SAVOY
MICK JACKOWSKI
TRACEY SVEDEMAN
RYAN DICKINSON
JEFF GUNN

JOHN VACCA
JAMES HILL

JAMES FLETCHER
DORETTE WALKER
WILLIAM STATES
ANTHONY CIARICO
COLETTE WHITING
BROOK SMITH

JOE COPPOLA
STEVE BARTZ
GREGG KISHMAN
JON OAKS

SCOTT ANDRYK
BRANDON HOOVER
SARAH SPRINGER
WILLIAM HARTZLER
GLEN REEDER
WILL GRICE
GEORGE HAWRANIK

CARLOS REYES-VASQUEZ
JACQUELINE ROUTHIER
JONATHAN HARDOON

COREY SAINZ
TOM CAUFIELD

Points
19956
16829
13547
11878
8695
7363
6857
4673
4515
4426
4233
4054
3987
3826
3662
3527
3475
3397
3323
3161
2940
2939
2938
2920
2919
2852
2624
2521
2514
2425
2425
2394
2378
2367
2322
2248
2240
2196
2195
2118
2105



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
T83
183
T85

ROBERT CASTALDO
DEBORAH VENTURINI
NICHOLAS MASRY

DAVID MCPFIMELORONTI

IRVIN LEIFER
JAMES SVEDEMAN
MICHAEL HODGES Il

CHRISTOPHER SPAFFORD

KEVIN ROBERTS
STEVE CROCKER
NICK NASH

TOMMY BARRETT
KEVIN MCKINLAY
RAFAEL GARCIA
GABE SOLIS

JOHN KLAMO

BRIAN AHL

MIKE SHEPPARD
MERLE PLATENBERG
TOM BREW

ERIC HOLM

DAVID ABRAMS

KYLE SNOWDEN
JONATHAN HANOVER
HARVEY FEIN

ROY STEELE
MATTHEW MCJUNKIN
DAVID TATEOSIAN
PAT LAMONTAGNA
GEORGE MALANCHE
KOREN GALVAN
SEBASTIAN PISCUSKAS
BILL ROSCOE
MICHAEL WEHN
CHARLES TAYLOR
RYAN MARTIN

MIKE MESSAGIE
MIKE MORTON
JADEN ALEXIS

GEORGE DEGERMENTZIDI:

PATRICK KANE
JEFFREY ELLIOTT
BRADLEY CARPENTER
TIM SCHRAM

1971
1917
1914
1878
1808
1796
1760
1715
1692
1681
1665
1638
1634
1610
1568
1532
1499
1495
1483
1395
1346
1330
1297
1153
1037
1025
1006
900
863
800
769
764
751
701
622
608
600
560
550
541
478
450
450
400



185
87
T88
188
T88
T88
T92
T92
T92
T92
T92
T92
T92
T92
T92
T92
T92
T92
104
105
T106
T106
T106
T106
T106
T106
T106
T106
T106
T106
T106
T117
T117
T117
T117
T117
T117
T117
T117
T117
T117
T117
T117
T117

HOWARD HALPERN
RHONDA GRAZIANO
GORDON HOBSON
DUSTIN CARLSON
MIKE MAUNDER
GARY PAULAN
JOSEPH MERTH
SHANE O'NEILL
DAVID SANDERS
CHRIS KARL
BRENDA BEDARIAN
JOHN DUGAN
STEVE RUTHERFORD
MARK HIXSON
NANCY JOBES

MIKE HODGES
GILBERT GONZOLEZ
CLIFTON TAYLOR
BRIAN JONES

PAUL GURECKIS
JAMES MOORE I
HOWARD WAKEFIELD
BRYAN BRADLEY
KELLI JOHNSON
SHAWN DAWSON
JACOB BONE

MARK BEEDLE
BRUCE ROTHSCHILD
CARY TATE

JOE JAGLOWSK
TAYLOR HLIVA
EMERY PETRUNYAK
CHAD MURRAY
JAMES MANNING
SAMUEL MARGUCCIO
RICHARD HESS
MICHAEL ILLIES
RYAN HOPKINS
PETE CHECHE
BERRY JONES
ANDREW CHOI
BRIAN GANNON
SEAN SPINELLO
KENNETH MURPHY

400
375
350
350
350
350
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
265
264
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200



T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130

RICHARD KUCZAK
GEORGE SMITH
DWAIN CARLO CRUM
ROBERT SCHAEFER
DENNIS IRWIN
NICHOLAS MARINO
MATTHEW FUCHS
JOSEPH CARR

MIKE POUH
MICHAEL PARADIS
MARK MARTINEZ
HUBERT SLEGERS
JOSH SKOGEN
MARCO GUILLEN
JEFF WITTE

SCOTT ADAMS
BUDDY CANALE
JAMES PIERCE
RYAN WALTERMAN
JAIME NESS
MICHAEL FAULKNER
ED MACE
RAYMOND DEL VALLE
STEVE CHRISTIANSEN
CHRISTOPHER TABRON
BERKLEY KERN
STEVEN VALIANT
TOM STIFT

ERIC MERKER
ANDREW VIE
BRANDON HENRY
TODD STIRES
DANIEL BICKEY
PAUL TRUITT
STEVEN LAMKINS
MEY SAEPHAN

ZAK ULWELLING
JEREMY JONES
JOHN CRUMB
EDWARD CORONA
REGINOLD ROSS
KYLE GLYNN

KEITH HAMILTON
ZACHARY MUHLADA

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150



T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
T130
1207
T207
1207
1207
1207
1207
1207
1207
1207
1207
1207

MARK CHRISTINA
JEFFREY DIDIO
BRADLEY HUGHES
JARED WEBER
ANDREATAYLOR
BRADLEY HRBACEK
JOHN MENTZ
RICHARD CONSTANTINE
CHAD WARD

CHRIS CHOE
PAYTON MATTIES
VANESSA KANE
JAMES MEEHAN
JAMES WARK

TAMMY SAND

FANCI WRIGHT
RAYMONND RAVITZ
CHRIS PHILLIPS
DANIEL KELLY
DANIEL MCCLUSKEY
KIRK KRININGER

KYL SZABO

MARK TRIFFLER
DAVIS RAFFERTY
PATRICK KUENZEL
JOHN WITTE

JORGE MURCILLO
TIMOTHY BROKI
TIMOTHY MARTINELLI
PATRICK LAMONTAGNA
MIGUEL PANTOJA
PETE CHAPDELAINE
BOBBY DOMBAI

JIM MARSHALL
MICHAEL KONEN
SHANE RILEY
DANIEL GUTHRIE
JOHNTOTO

JOHN SHIPLEY
JENNIFER WHITE
JEFFREY VANLEUVAN
SEURNCHIEW SAEPHAN
MARGARET WAMPLER
GEORGE MESSINA

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



T207
1207
T207
1207
T207
1207
T207
1207
T207
1207
T207
1207
T207
1207
T207
1207
T207
1207
T207
1207
T207
1207
T207
1207
T207
1207
T207
1207
T207
1207
T207
1207
T207
1207
T207
1207
1207
1207
1207
1207
1207
1207
1260
1260

DANIEL MONTANO
MICHAEL ZARA

JOHN FORHECZ
DUSTIN JAMISON
JORDY GODINEZ
JEREMY SILBERT
MAGGIE NIELSEN
CYNTHIA BICKEY
DIANE BREW

VINCENT DASHUKEWICH
MC BUCKLER
CAMERON MEREDITH
CHRIS COGDILL

MIKE WICKMAN
MICHAEL GRAY

JOE CUNDALL

DAVID IBARRA
ENRIQUE LANDAETA
JAMES SCHLEICHER
RICHARD SCHMEISSER
JANET OSBORNE
DANIEL RAJ

DAVID NELSON

DAVID NIELSEN
ANTHONY SAAREM
FRED BROXTON
RAYMOND STROHMAIER
PAUL BERTUCELLI
STEPHEN POWERS
HOWARD STARK

DAN THOMPSON
SCOTT PHO

BETSEY JEFFERY
ROBERT CHRISTIANSEN
RANDALL PANZER

JIM HENRY

DAVE FOWLER

ROSS ROWELL

HENRY DONAHUE
TYLER GIELATA

DAVID MACMILLAN
KELLY LIBERT
CHRISTOPHER CULVER
JOHN PAIN

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
50

50



T260
1260
T260
1260
T260
1260
T260
1260
T260
1260
T260
1260
T260
1260
T260
1260
T260
1260
T260
1260
T260
1260
T260
1260
T260
1260
T260
1260
T260
1260
T260
1260
T260
1260
T260
1260
1260
1260
1260
1260
1260
1260
1260
1260

GREGORY SHOOPMAN
NOELLE HOTKA

ERIK MARLMAN
RODNEY MIGLIORE
NATHAN MAUER
STEVEN MITRAKOS
JOHN WALKIEWICZ
MATT SWANSON
BROCK WILLIAMS
LAZAR NIKOLIC

RYAN BEATTIE
DONALD HARRIS
CHAD BROADDUS
MICHAEL MACARELLA
LEON DOTY

BROOKS CONLAN
STEFAN MAKSIMOVIC
TIM HERRSTROM
KIRK NELSON

JOE MOLLOY
HECTOR HUERTAS
ROLANDO POSTIGO
ANGELA GOSNEY
OMKAR RAGHUBIR
RONALD MAY

SEAN GARCIA

MIKE ARNOLD

MARIO BIAGI

PAUL DUNN

CHAD DAWSON
MICHAEL GIBBS
DAVID LAM

DAVID WOOLMAN
KYLE ZIMMER
MARCO PEREIRA
MICHAEL KACZER
STEPHAN DONK
JOSEPH ABRAHAM
LUIS GARCIA
DOUGLAS HAMMONS
BRADY BOUWHUIS
JEROME BORDENAVE
ANTHONY LOMBARDINO
JERRY KRUSE

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50



T260
1260
T260
1260
T260
1260
T260
1260
T260
1260
T260
1260
T260
1260
T260
1260
T260
1260
T260
1260
T260
1260
T260
1260
T260
1260
T260
1260
T260
1260
T260
1260
T260
1260
T260
1260
1260
1260
1260
1260
1260
1260
1260
1260

SANDRA MINTON
ERIC WEST

LOREN RICE

JAMES LITRAS
SPENCER PHILLIPS
ADAM CALTURY
DANIEL THOMPSON
JOHN CAICCO

KEVIN MCMAHON
TOM KARAS

ERIC REARDON

JESS DUSING

RANDY MCCRANER
JOHN COWAN
WENDY DICHRISTINA
CHASE GOODNIGHT
DARYL SCHAMP
JOSEPH CARBONARO
BOB RANCK
ALEXANDER JOHNSON
JESSE COHEN

RICK BROWN
CHRISTOPHER NASH
PHILIP YATES

DAN CRONIN

JAY WALKER
BERNARD MCSWEENEY
MARIAH MCSWEENEY
LAMAR DUNN
HORACE GILBERRY
JEREMY ACRIDGE
TAYLOR MARTIN
JASON DIXON

TODD DEUTSCH
MICHAEL MARINOVICH
MOUNA ABDULLAHI
NEAL THOMAS
NICHOLAS SMITH
ROBERT KEATON
SHAWN PFAADT
GEORGE NIXON
GREG OLSON

IAN WEYER

RYAN NUNNELLEY

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50



T260
1260
T260
1260
T260
1260
T260
1260
T260
1260
360

ALBINA SHAPIRO
TROY FLINN

JOE CORRETJER
DAN DONOVAN
KEVIN HOFFMAN
ALLEN GAVIN
DAVID GIANNOTTI
AL KAISER
MICHAEL BENCH
ANTONIO QUESADA
PETER ZACCHILLI

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50



